
BEYOND THE STACKS 

CONTACTING YOUR 

LOCAL BRANCH 

St. Martin Parish Library                                          November 2017 

St. Martinville 394-2207          Parks 342-2690 

Cecilia 667-7411 /  242-6129      Breaux Bridge 332-2733 

Join us for a story and craft. Ages 2-12     

Space Limited; Registration Req. 

St. Martinville: Tue, Nov 7 @ 4PM 

Breaux Bridge: Wed, Nov 8 @ 4PM 

Parks: Tue, Nov 14 @ 4PM 

Cecilia: Wed, Nov 15 @ 4PM

Turkey of Thanks Program 

www.stmartinparishlibrary.org

Theme: Thanksgiving 

St. Martinville: Tue, Nov 7, 14 @ 10AM 

Breaux Bridge: Wed, Nov 1, 8, 15 @ 10AM 

Cecilia: Thur, Nov 2, 9, 16 @ 10AM 

Theme: Down on the Farm 

St. Martinville: Tue, Nov 28 @ 10AM 

Breaux Bridge: Wed, Nov 29 @ 10AM 

Cecilia: Thur, Nov 30 @ 10AM 

Story Time For Kids 

Get help finding your roots. 

Tue, Nov 7 & 21:  10AM - 5:30PM 

Breaux Bridge Genealogy Lab 

Book Clubs 

This month, book clubs will discuss     

The Choice by Nicholas Sparks. 

Breaux Bridge: Wed, Nov 15 @ 3PM 

Cecilia: Thurs, Nov 16 @ 12Noon 

St. Martinville: Thurs, Nov 16 @ 6PM 

Parks: Wed, Nov 29 @ 5PM 

Notice of Library Closure 

In observance of the Thanksgiving holiday, 

all branches will be closed Nov. 23-25th.  

SLCC Presentation 

Breaux Bridge Library to host SLCC for a  

presentation regarding career training 

opportunities. Mon, Nov 13 @ 6PM 

New Project: Activity Mat Craft 

Activity mats help safely stimulate and soothe 

people living with a variety of ailments. Mats 

can be made for personal use or to donate to 

local area nursing homes. 

If interested, contact your local library and 

provide your name, contact number, and time 

you would be available to participate. 

Author Fall Fest 

Join us as we welcome four Acadiana authors 

for discussions of their books. 

Guests include Anne Simon, Margaret Simon, 

Peter Lagarde, & Paul Schexnayder. 

Get your signed copies in time for the holidays. 

St. Martinville: Thur, Nov 2 @ 6PM 

Meet the Authors 

St. Martinville: Sat, Nov 18 @ 3PM 

Kelton Marshall presents his newly published 

Book of Poetry. 

Breaux Bridge: Mon, Nov 20 @ 5:30PM 

Andrea Brew presents her children's books 

'Twas the Night before Bayou Classic & "Twas 

the Night before Bayou Classic: A Tiger's Tale. 


